Spring Valley High School
Athletic Department

2019 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Time Site
Aug. 30 Friday Dutch Fork 50 Home
Sept. 6 Friday Brookland Cayce 7:30 Away
Sept. 13 Friday Richland Northeast 7:30 Away
Sept. 20 Friday Chapin 7:30 Away
Sept. 27 Friday Lexington 7:30 Home

Oct. 4 Friday Irmo 7:30 Away
Oct. 11 Friday Lugoff-Elgin (HC) 7:30 Home
Oct. 18 Friday White Knoll 7:30 Away
Oct. 25 Friday Sumter (SN) 7:30 Home

Nov. 1 Friday Blythewood 7:30 Away

Head Coach: Robin Bacon 803-699-3500 x69206

Athletic Director: Tim Hunter 803-699-3500 x69919

Principal: Jeff Temoney
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